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1. Glue —
2. Ruler ﬂ \ ?_?
3. Chair - |
4. Chalk
5. Marker 1.You can use to cut paper.
6. Calendar 2.You use for joining things together.
7. Scissors 3.The teacher uses to write on the blackboard.
8. Backpack 4.You can use a if you want to draw a line.
o Calgulator 5.You carry all your books in your :
10. Whiteboard
6.If you want to add some numbers, you can use your
7. You sit on your in the classroom.
8. A shows all the days, weeks, and months of a year.
9. If a classroom doesn’t have a blackboard, it usually has a
10. The teacher uses a to write on the whiteboard.
Fix The Spelling
Put the letters in the right order. (example: hacir = chair)
1. sekd
2. kobo
3. logbe
4. rapep
5. pecnil
6. rerase
7. taspler
8. notekobo
9. cacullatro
10. tonice doarb
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Teacher’s Key
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Scissors
Glue

Chalk

Ruler
Backpack
Calculator
Chair
Calendar
Whiteboard

. Marker

You can use scissors to cut papetr.

You use glue for joining things together.

The teacher uses chalk to write on the blackboard.

You can use a ruler if you want to draw a line.

You carry all your books in your backpack.

If you want to add some numbers, you can use your calculator.

You sit on your chair in the classroom.

A calendar shows all the days, weeks, and months of a year.

If a classroom doesn’t have a blackboard, it usually has a whiteboard.

0. The teacher uses a marker to write on the whiteboard.

Fix The Spelling

1
2
3
4
S.
6.
7
8
0.
1

Desk
Book
Globe
Paper
Pencil
Eraser
Stapler
Notebook
Calculator

0. Notice board
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